24 29 2012 11:48am P001/001

Mar 28 12 10:2/8

A. WAC Contracting, inc.

Date of Notification (1)		N	lame of B	uilding Ov	- (The second second	1	1.0	1		1	4-1	er er
3/28/12			ton	74(t)	("	MOM	02 / May	HOF	To FI	1177	<u> </u>	10	-
Agencies Notified Type Notification		S	Street Add		2 C i	er os i		15.	U BJ	M	E	m	
□ EPA □ Initial		-		, Zip Code	12 S1	11.1.6.1	117						H
□ DEP □ Amended □ DOL Amendment	#	_ `	ity, Glate	Kari A	•	110	07624	1	MAR 3 n	2012)		
☐ Emergency (i		1	lame of C	ontact	1	17:7			phone Numb			9	\sqcap
☑ DOH justification)☑ DCA ☐ Cancellation			PAVV	vertile 1	Ville	1104	T / L	1/		Z.E.Z.E.S			
			FACILI	TY INFOR	RMATIO	N				w.L. (y.		1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						ype of Facility (22.	No reference and the				-
1.021/01/							School (K-1 Subchapter		r than K-12)				
Street Address	1.0					Œ	Other (i.e. p	rivate &	commercial l	ouildir	ngs, h	omes	, [
850 Linguod Aven	1/1/					S	etc.) quare Feet	# 0	Floors	Ble	dg. Ag	je	
City (5) Rida Canald							3600		.3	-	86		
County (6)		10	County Co	ode (7)			urrent Use (Pri	or if beir	ng demolished)			
BEROLL		(STATE US	SE ONLY)			Residen	naJ					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCN	l No.			Abatement Cor		(9)				
			<u></u>				Contracting Inc						
Street Address						Street Ad	ldress vell Road						
		SEMESTIC PROPERTY.			+			ON THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE		ramatikanik	and the same of		
City, State, Zip Code							e, Zip Code ock, NJ 07452						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Teleph	one No.		Telephor 201-26			License No. 00156		on occourtment	gro, canquestacioni ini	
Start Date (10) 4/9/12	Schedule		pletion/D				OSHA Monitor a Environmenta		ces Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Example Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe:	Period of Al	ateme	ent		_	City, Stat	ddress yer Street te, Zip Code sack, NJ 07606	3	en e	0400	Decide State	amender)	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							CORPURSOR CONTRACTOR						
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novati molitic				M	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro- Non-Exempted	e cedure	2. 22 17 1				
	1	enconsulta.				<u>pe</u>	Non-Exemple) and	I INON-F Habic	11000		ement	t
		Locati Iormal			200			SAMISON				ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	scription o taining Ma systems in cing, VAT, niscellane	aterial (ACM) nsulation, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Carcusta	-		×		DIFE			1	375 LA	X			
BASEMENT	_		1		OILE			-	31005F	X			
11			7					1	903F	70	-	-	1
31		-	X	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	LUE			+-	573F		-		-
11					ILE	V1	I Name of	Desir		_	L		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		- +	IJDEP Wa lauler ID I 20785		Oubic of Was				ered Landfill hem Landfill (Corp.			
Rovic Transport City, State, Zip Code						al Date	City, Sta		Code			-	
Riverdale, NJ 07457	-			***********	1 //	9/120	2 Council	7	Dat	Α	1	-	
Completed by R. McDonald	Title Presid	ent			S	Signature	m-1/1	<u> </u>	Ual	3,	128	1/12	

CH# 7868

Date of Notification (1) 3/28/12				Building Owner/	7	-11"		<u> </u>	₩-	5		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		S	treet Ad	dress 77'	* ST	REET	M	AR 3 0	2012		ij	d market programme
DEP Amended Amendment		C	ity, Stat	7: 0 1		1, 150	703	1 18 200				100
Emergency (justification) DGA Cancellation		N	ame of	Contact / Linux Nic		Marin Name and American	Tol	enhane Num	ber			950
			FACIL	ITY INFORMAT	TION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin MROZ Street Address	g Place (3)			÷-		Other (i.e.	12) 8 (Oth	er than K-12 & commercia		ings,	nome	S,
ST 7TH ST City (5) NORTH ARLINGTON						Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		dg. A		
County (6) BERGEN				ode (7) SE ONLY)		Current Use (Pri		ing demolish	2.5			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	\dashv	ASCM	No.		of Abatement Co lac Contracting	ntracto					
Street Address						Address Lowell Road						
City, State, Zip Code						State, Zip Code n Rock, N.J. 0	7452	ro ac sicular as presented				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephor	ne No.		hone No. -262-5841		License No 00156	o.			
Start Date*(10) / :	Scheduled	Comp	oletion [Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor		Services In	—			****
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec						Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of Ab	ateme	ent		City, S	Huyler Street State, Zip Code Skensack, NJ (7606					
					Tiac	Meriodoli, 110 c						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	1 1700000	novati molitic				Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure	•			a	
	1					Non-Exemple		III NOTH TIAD	Ť		ement	
		ocatio rmall		г	Description	n of			-	Ту	ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custo	tenan dial S (12)	ce/ taff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm	ontaining	Material (ACM) ns insulation, AT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removu	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
CASSAGE	Yes	No	N/A	PLOU	e TILA	E & MASTIC		265°54	X			
BASEMENT			~									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100000	JDEP W auler ID		oic Yards Vaste	The Control of the Co		tered Landfill		I Co	т. Тр.	
Rovic Transport			0785		posal Dat	e City, Sta	ate		-			
City, State Riverdale, New Jersey 07457	1			4/	//-	~ Bethle	ehem,	PA 18015	ate	<i>j</i> —	1	
Completed by R. McDonald	Title Presid	dent			/K/	n-1/2			3/	78/	1)_	-

CH# 7868

Date of Notification (1) 3/28/12		Na /	ame of E	Building O	wner/Ope	erator (2 2T)	ik/		- 1	1,7		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		St	reet Add	dress	RST		26ET	IJŲ,	MAR ;	3 0	2012)	1 45-
DEP Amended Amendment #		. 6	ORA		e Ni	T (37649	į.	ASELSTOS		Ser 8		
☐ Emergency (ir justification) ☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation .	iciuaing	N:	miss	Contact ENG			L	1	ephone Num	per		******	_
	DI (0)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIO	N .	Type of Facility (-		4:2-1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking ENGLERT Street Address 449 / 37 37.	Place (3)						School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (Oth	er than K-12) & commercia	l buildi	ngs, t	nomes	5,
City (5)							etc.) Square Feet	#0	f Floors		ig. Ag		
ORAPELL County (6) BERGEN		C	ounty C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Current Use (Pri			ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.			f Abatement Co	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address						Street A	ddress owell Road					************	
City, State, Zip Code		-					ate, Zip Code Rock, N.J. 0	7452					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	elephor	e No.		Telepho 201-2	one No. 262-5841		License No 00156).			
Start Date (10) /	Scheduled	Confi	pletion [Date (11)		Name o	of OSHA Monitor	ental S	Services In	С.		89	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					-+	Street A	Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F	eriod of Ab	ateme	ent				Huyler Street						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	al Facility F	lours			_		ate, Zip Code ensack, NJ (7606					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	/	novat				X	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro	re ocedure	9			•	
						F-7	Non-Exempte	ed (*) a	nd Non-Friad		Abate		
		ocatio			-	!!!	a f					ре	_
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mair Custo	Solel	y by ice/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta thermal	systems ing, VA	aterial (ACM) insulation, T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Reniova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
BASEMENT	163	140	×	F	L00.2	TILE	1 1		745sF	X			
		T NI	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic	Yards	Name	of Regis	ster ed Landfil	1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Rovic Transport		Н	auler ID 0785		of Was	ste /	IESI	PA Be	thlehem L		Co	rp.	
City, State Riverdale, New Jersey 07457					4/11	sal Date	ed Bethl		, PA 1801	1		_	
Completed by R. McDonald	Title Presi	dent			S	ignature	Mynde	1		3/2	8/1	2	

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

Á	/	611	37	
(rec	上世	_20	25
(2)			to A second a	

Date of Notification (1				(i ditabil	Name of	Building C	wner / Ope	rator (2)	PATION		- 12 1 22	Vas
$\frac{1-30}{2} / \frac{23}{2} / \frac{23}{2}$				***	Street A		ACLUTICAL	3 CORPO	XXIION	- 15 1	117 15	
Agencies Notified	Type of N	otificat	ion		1 HEALT	H PLAZA				7 15 1	-V/ II	- 11 111 .
☐ EPA	7	Initial				te, Zip Cod						
	Notification (1) 29 12 S Notified EPA Initial Amended Amendment # DOL Emergency w/ justificat Cancellation Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) TIS ddress TH PLAZA ANOVER County (6) MORRIS Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) N ENVIRONMENTAL ddress UTE 22 EAST te, Zip Code NJ 07083 Mngr. For Monitoring Firm EHLSEN d Start Date (10) 16 12 10 17 18 Sched. Completetion Date 19 10 10 11 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Face Hours - Describe: Other - Describe: MON-FRI - 7:00AM - 3:30 f Work (Check All That Apply)			NOVER, N	J 07936	1				iddi		
	Notified EPA			Contact N HOTRA			Telepho	ne Numl	per2()[2	=/		
DOL DOL	Н			w justification	STEPHE	NHOIKA			- هممضار			
				F	ACILITY II	NFORMATI	ON	-				
Name of Engility Who	ro Abaton	ant in	Takina	Diago (2)		IT 6 F	:!!:6: (4)	j j				1
NOVARTIS	re Abaten	ient is	raking	Place (3)		Type of F	acility (4)		the right to	Source Section 1990	JESCHOOL C	
							School (K	(-12)				
Street Address						1 0	Subchapt	er 8 (Other	than K-1	2)		
1 HEALTH PLAZA						V		, private &	cmmerci	al		
City (5)	County /6	1		County Code	(7)	Square F		mes, etc.)		În		
		,		County Code	(1)	The state of the s	N/A	Commercial recognitions	rs /A	Buildin	ig Age 40+	
							Jse (Prior if			┥	401	
				da	****		RESEARCH		,			
		by Bld	g. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	Name of	Abatement	Contractor	(9)			
HILLMAN ENVIRONM	ENTAL											
Street Address						Street Ac	onmental Se	rvices Inc.				
1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						Street Ad	aress					
City, State, Zip Code	A STATE OF THE STA				***************************************	462 Getty	Avenue					
UNION, NJ 07083			TO CONTRACT OF			City, Stat	e, Zip Code		nontraction as			
	nitoring F	irm		Telephone Nu	ımber	1						
MIKE NEHLSEN	10)	10	_	908-688-7800		Clifton, N.						
, , , ,	, .	0	3	/	12	Telephon	e Number		License	Number		
/ /		_	/	/		973-7	72-3660			(00117	1
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abat	ement (Check	Only 1)			OSHA Moni	tor				
		ted Dur	ing En	tire Period of		LVI Enviro	onmental Se	rvices Inc.				
762.55						Street Ad	dress					
		d Outsi	ide of N	lormal Facility		162 Cattu	Avenue					
		MON-F	RI - 7:0	00AM - 3:30PM		462 Getty	e, Zip Code					
	200			0.001 111		Clifton, N.						
Scope of Work (Check	(All That	Apply)			4							
☐ Demolition		E	2	Renovation		Full Cont	ainment wit	h Negative	Pressure	е		
						Mini - End						
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥	260 If						Procedure			2		41
					V	Non-Exer	npted (*) an	a Non-Fria	ble Proce	eaure		
Location of		I	S		Descript	ion of			Abateme	nt Type		
Asbestos Contain		Loca	ation	As	bestos - C	Containing			R	Ī	E	E
Material (ACM			nally		Material			Amount	E	R	N	N
TO BE ABATE in Facility	D	10000	ed		e., therma		-	(Specify	M	E P	C	C
(13)		11/2000	lely ⁄lain-			facing, VA ellaneous)		SF or LF)	O V	A	A P	L O
(1.0)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nce/	"	other mise	,charicous,		0.00	Å	17	s	s
		450000000	odial						L	R	U	U
		Staff									L	R
EVTERIOR RIDGERAL	E AVE		IO N/A	TDANIGITE DIE	-			70.1E				
EXTERIOR RIDGEDAL	EAVE			TRANSITE PIF	E			40 LF	<u> </u>		1 4	1-4-
			##		-						1	+
								-	-	1 1	1 1	++
Name of Registered W	aste Hau	er		NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Name of F	Registered I	andfill				
NEWARK CARTING				Hauler ID No.	Yards	IESI						- 1
City State				4509	of Waste	City Ct-1						
City, State NEWARK, NJ					Disposal Date	City. State BETHLAH						
					Date	JE IIICAN	LIVI, FA					
Completed by (Print or	r Type)			Title	Wassan and Market		Signature		- 1	.7	Date	
STEVEN STILES				PROJECT MAI	NAGER		15/5	i I M	1-	10-		
							LULI	LA	MU	(4)		03/29/12

			(,	oudire to					ilmi	\ <u> </u>		WI	H-	F	Ц.
Date of Notification (1) 03/27/12 Ck# 1952	2 \$200		1	lame of I Nest O	Building C range E	owner/Op Board o	erator of f Educ	(2) cation			11-1-11-11				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			treet Ad 179 Ea	_{dress} gle Roc	k Road		I.		MAR	3 n	2012) -		
EPA DEP DOL	ix . Initial Amended Amendment		. 1	City, State Nest O	e, Zip Coo range, l	^{de} New Je	rsey (07052	f			16.4	6		
- A	Emergency (justification)	including			Contact				410.0	Telephon	ne Num	ber	-14,010		
DOH DCA	Cancellation		F	Robert						-		. ,			_
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	N	Type of	Facility (4)					
Saint Cloud Elemen		g · 1000 (0)						X Sc	hool (K-12	t) 3 (Other tha	n K-12)			
71 Sheridan Avenu	е							Oth	ner (i.e. pr :.)	ivate & com	mercia	l buildi	ngs, dg. Ag		5,
City (5) West Orange, New	Jersey 07052							Square 20,000)	2		55			
County (6) Essex			(County C STATE U	ode (7) ISE ONLY)		_	Schoo		r if being de	molish	ed)			-
Name of Monitoring Firm AHERA Consultant		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			of Abate Corpo	ment Cont ration	ractor (9)					
Street Address PO Box 385				-				Address McBride	e Avenu	e		V-5/V			
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, New Je	ersev 08231							tate, Zip dland F		w Jersey	0742	4		82	
Project Manager for Mo				Telephor	ne No. 2-1833			none No. 225-84	00	14 16 27 37 37 37	ense No 104	0.			
Start Date (10) 04/09/12		Scheduled 04/13/12		pletion [Date (11)				Monitor	Labs LLC				-	
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec							Address	22 Wes	t .			- 12		
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of Ab nal Facility H	atem lours	ent		-	City, S	state, Zip	Code						
Other – Describe:							Unio	n, new	Jersey	07003					
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Ali That Арріу)		nova moliti		2		2	Mini- Glov	Enclosure		*eracicanii			a	
		T						1 14011-	Exempled	() and ivo	II HOL	The state of the s		ment	
			ocati rmall	Market III		Des	scription	n of					Ту	ре	
Locatic Asbestos-Containin TO BE At In Fac (13	g Material (ACM) BATED cility		tenar dial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining N	Material (is insulati AT, or		Amou (Spec SF or l	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A						70.1		1			-
Crawls	pace	X				Pipe	Insula	ation		70 L	.F	X			
			1	JDEP W	lasto	Cubic	Yards	—г	Name of	Registered	l andfil	1	L	L	L.,
Name of Registered Water Lilich Corporation	aste mauler		H	lauler ID 8724		of Was				W.S Land					
City, State Woodland Park, Ne	ew Jersey 0742	4				Dispos 04/16	sal Date	9	City, Stat Morrisv	e ille, Penn	isylva	nia			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova		Title Vice P	resi	dent		\$	Signatur GU	94	1	11.		ate 3/27/	12,		
Tatiana Kalenikova	l	Vice P	resi	aent			91	dering	MA	Vela		51211			

Pate of Notification (1)		N: V	ame of Bui Vest Ora	ilding Owr	ner/Ope ard of	erator (2) Educat	ion	lo E	1 W					
gencies Notified Type Notification		St 1	treet Addre 79 Eagle	ess e Rock l	Road			MAR 3	n 201	12				
EPA X Initial Amended Amendment #_		C	ity, State, Vest Ora	Zip Code ange, Ne	ew Jer	sey 07	052		· · · · · ·					
DOH justification Cancellation	cluding		ame of Co Robert C					- 110F)	Telepho	ne Numb	er	_		
			FACILIT	Y INFOR	MATION	N.	una of l	Facility (4)	10 - 24c					-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking I Washington Elementary School Street Address	Place (3)						Sch	nool (K-12) ochapter 8 ner (i.e. pri	(Other th	an K-12) mmercial	buildin		omes	
289 Main Street							etc quare	.) Feet	# of Flo			g. Ag		
West Orange, New Jersey 07052			County Co	de (7)			0,000 Current	Use (Prior	if being o	demolishe				_
County (6) Essex		1	STATE US	E ONLY)		140000	Schoo	nent Cont	ractor (9)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O AHERA Consultants Inc.	wner (8)		ASCM N	10.		Lilich (Corpo				20,855			
Street Address PO Box 385	77					Street A 606 M		e Avenue	Э					
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, New Jersey 08231			- II			City, Sta Wood	ite, Zip land F	Code Park, Nev	w Jerse	y 0742	4			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephone			Telepho 973-2		00	-	icense No 1104	.		+	
John Smoyer Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Con				Name o	f OSHA	Monitor nmental	Labs					
04/13/12	04/15/12					Street A	ddress				ediki lesa- 355			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check			nent			2333	Route	22 Wes	st					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	al Facility H	lour	S		_ [City, St Unior		Code / Jersey	07083					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		-												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	nova moli	ation ition	120		×	Mini	Containme -Enclosure rebag Prod -Exempted	edure				Э	
						L	INOI	-Exemple	a () and i	TOTAL TRANS		Abate	ment	i
	13	oca			Dei	scription	of				-	Ту	pe	T
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mair	Sol	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	tos Cont thermal surfa	taining M I systems acing, VA miscellar	laterial s insula T, or	(ACM) tion,	(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							05	V	-	-	100
2 locations Auditorium		X	-	(O M&C	Ceiling	Plaste	er	18	SF	X			-
	+		-											
														1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP W		Cubic of Wa	c Yards	in Walliams	1	Register		111			
Lilich Corporation			Hauler ID 18724	140.	2			G.R.O	.W.S La	andilli				
City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 0742	4				04/1	6/12	4	Morris	ville, Pe		ania Date			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Title Vice	Pre	sident			Signatur	e jar	afth	Vela)3/27/	12		

Check# 3789

			F	RACHE	L MOR	GAN	1							
1_	ype Notification			treet Add 8 ELMI		NE		U MA	Д э -	0010				
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (i		_ \ V		GBORC	e), NJ 08046	- 1	Later Wiff		2012	lame	1		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	nordan g	10000	ame of C		GAN	To the same	File:	Tele	phone Nun	1001	-		
				FACILI	TY INFO	RMATION	1 7	F - 45154-7	4		•	-		
Name of Facility Where Ab RESIDENTIAL Street Address	atement is Taking	Place (3)				`	F	Type of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter	(2) 8 (Othe	r than K-12	·)		4,-	
38 ELMIRE LANE							-	Other (i.e. petc.)						s,
City (5) WILLINGBORO							1	Square Feet 1959	2	Floors	44	dg. Aq L	je	
County (6) BURLINGTON				County Co				Current Use (Pri		g demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm H STRATEGIC ENVIRO	fired by Building ONMENTAL	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	Nam	ne of	Abatement Co	ntractor ((9) NTAL SE	RVIC	ES	NC.	
Street Address						00		ddress LEMS RUN						
1634 S DELAWARE City, State, Zip Code						City,	, Sta	ate, Zip Code	08062					
				elephone		Tele	pho	ne No. 04-4676	00002	License N 01145	0.			
Start Date (10)							ne of	f OSHA Monitor						
04/11/2012 Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	04/13/20 k Only One				Stre	et A	Address						-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire I	Period of Ab	atem	ent				T. 130 NOR	IH		50			
Abatement Performe Other – Describe: R	d Outside of Nom ESIDENTIAL HOU	SE	Hours					AMINSON, N	4J 0807	77	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)	-					_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Entered .	nova moliti				×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure				a.	
		le l	ocati	on T				Non-Exemple	Jan.	a Non-i na	1	Abate	ment	t
Location Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM)	Used Mair Custo	ormali Sole ntenar	ly ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	Descript tos Containing thermal syste surfacing, other misce	g Ma ems VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									Ф	
OUTSIDE/G/	ARAGE	-		X	SIL	DING - NO	N F	RIABLE	40	00 SF	X			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		198	IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic Yard of Waste	is	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		ered Landfi		LAI	NDF	
NETS City, State	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7					Disposal D		City, St	ate					
HAZLETON, PA		Title	,			04/16/20 Signa	/_		RIAL, F		ate			
Completed by RON SWANSON		The state of the s	JEC1	MANA	AGER	17	ir	alle	ani	m c	3/23/2	2012		_

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) A to Z Site Contractors, Inc. 3/27/2012 Street Address Agencies Notified Type of Notification 940 Park Avenue Initial Notification [x] EPA Amended Notification DEP City, State, Zip Code Lakewood, New Jersey 887013 0 2012 Amendment # [x] DOL Emergency (including [x]Telephone Number justification) Name of Contact [x] DOH Cancellation Irving Perlstein] DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (k-12) Residence Subchapter 8 (other than k12) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, [x]1477 Canterbury Road homes, etc.) # of Floors Bldg. Age Square feet County Code (7) County (6) City 60 (STATE USE ONLY) 1400 sf Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Ocean Lakewood Residence Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Guardian Contracting, Inc. N/A Street Address Street Address 1889 Route 9, Unit 61 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755-1271 License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 732-349-9932 00624 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) E.M.S.L. Analytical 3/28/12 Street Address Occupancy Status DuringAbatement (Check only one) 1056 Stelton Road Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code 1 Other - Describe Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Renovation 1 >3 sf or ≥3 lf Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [x][x]Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf [x]Abatement Type Description of Is Location E E R Asbestos-Containing Amount Normally used E N N E Location of (Specify SF Material (ACM) P C C Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) M (i.e., thermal systems or LF) A A L Maintenance/Custodial TO BE ABATED 0 P 0 insulation, surfacing, Staff in facility V R S S VAT, or (12)(13)U U A other miscellaneous) R L L N/A NO YES E E 950 sf X Asbestos siding X Exterior Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Name of Registered Waste Hauler T.R.R.F. 20223 Guardian Contracting, Inc. Disposal Date City, State City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvania Toms River, New Jersey 3/30/12 Date Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Title 3/27/2012 Nicholas Fernicola Project Manager

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								Hand C		11 11/17	P	Daniel P.	7	
Date of Notification (3/26/12				of Buildin omery To		Operator (2	2)	19 15	ii W	En 1			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		Stroot	Address		-	111 111				11	1	
XZEDA	COM.				Van Horn		, A		MAD			1		
X EPA	x Initial			2201	van Hom	e Nu.			MAIT .	30 %	3	177		
XDEP	Amended			City, S	State, Zip	Code								
XDOL	Amendmer			Belle I	Mead N.J	. 08052		ļ						
X DOH	Emergency	(includin	g					- t						
DCA	justification			Name	of Conta	ct Gail	Smith	Language	Te	lephone N	umber			
	Cancellatio	n							90	1201				
				FA	CILITY IN	IFORMA.	TION		-	7000	7			
name of Facility When	e Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)			Order	TION	Type of Facility	v (A)				25.5	-
Skillman Village														
Street Address			1000					School (k						
.1 Main St.								Subchapi	ter 8 (Oth	er than K-	12)			
								x Other (i.e etc.)	. private	& commer	cial bui	ildings	s, hom	ies,
City (5)				-				1	T					
Skillman								Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Davish (C)														
County (6) Somerset					/ Code (7)			Current Use (F	rior if bei	na demolis	shed)	-		
Somerset				(STATE	USE ONL	·Y)		Buildings Dem	olished &	abated	Jou,			
Name of Monitoring Fir	rm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	\	TASC	M No.	-						0		
Management & Consu	Iting Services Inc.	Owner (o	,	ASC	JIVI INO.		Tricon F	f Abatement C Interprises Inc	ontractor	(9)				
							THEONE	interprises inc						
Street Address				10			Street A	ddress						
P O Box 341							322 Bee	ers St						
City, State, Zip Code	****				-		011 01						-11 -200	
Chesterfield, N.J. 0851	5							ate, Zip Code						
							Keypoit	N.J. 07735						
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm			Teleph	one No.		Telepho	ne No.	GET 1233	License	Vo.		_	
William Wiesgarber				609-74	3-0493		732-739	-1200		01095				
Start Date (10)		Schodu	lod Cor	malation	Date (11	,	N.	(00114.14		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		17.11.239		
4/11/12		4/23/12	eu Coi	ripietioi	Date (11)		OSHA Monito Interprises Inc.						
		20224310000					THOUTE	merprises inc.						
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street A	ddress						
X Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire I	Period of	Abaten	nent			322 Bee	rs St.						
Abatement Perform	med Outside of Norn	nal Facility	Hours				0:1 01							
Other - Describe:	Outdoor undergrou	nd pipein	1					te, Zip Code N.J. 07735						
		ADELEGISTAN IV AND THE					Keypoit,	N.J. 07735						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)		110000										1000	
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		F	Renova	tion				Full Containn	nont with	Monetine	2			
X≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit					Mini-Enclosu		ivegative i	ressu	re		
			CITIONI				X	Glovebag Pro						
								Non-Exempte		Non-Frial	ole Pro	cedur	Α.	
					T				1	Tron I na	T	_		28
			Locat										emen	t
Location			mally l			De	escription o	f				13	ype	
Asbestos-Containin			Solely b intena		Asbe			terial (ACM)	Ar	mount			_	
TO BE A			todial S				ıl systems i		1 10 200	pecify	70		5	m
In Fac		J	(12)	Jian :			acing, VAT,		SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	ä	Enclosure
(13)	Voc	1000	NUA		other	miscellaned	ous)			9)aii	lus Ins	usc
		Yes	No	N/A	and and		/* SH				<u>m</u>		Encapsulate	9
Underground Bldg	15			×	Pip	e insul	ation	110	16 lf	2	x			
Indorgrams Did	15	-		-						9:	<u></u>			
Underground Bldg	15	1 - 1		X	Terra C	otta (I	Residual	ACM)	150 lf		x			
				х				744 9			-	-		
To the total section of the section			16	^						Charles VA	X			
	1 1	-		X						10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	x			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		N.	JDEP W	laste	Cubic	Yards	Nama of	Dogistos	- d d E				
Horizon Disposal Servic	es Inc.	18	110	auler ID		of Wa		Cumberl	Register	ed Landfill nty Landfill			1 2	
			507	2612		Jiva	0.0	Cumben	and Cour	ity Landill				
City, State						-			Control Control					
235 Gibbs Ave. Trenton	N.J. 08611						sal Date	City, Stat	te			40,145,255	·	
The same of the sa	.,	14.00				11/15/	11	Newburg	P.A.					
Completed by		Title		- 1 3 0 6		S	gnature	1/1	11.5	/ Da	te			
lames Mahoney		Project	manag	ger			Lamis	& Moli 8	-100		6/12			
						1	WIN	~11/0KC	avy	7		N.		

ASB-41 (R-06-08)

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Check# 3797

Date of Notification (1) 03/27/2012			T		Building	Owner/C	Operator	(2)	FA E	110 [50	E W		Th		
EPA E	ype Notification Initial Amended			Street A	ddress BOARD	WALK,	APT.	225	NORTH	MAR	3 n 20	012		Owner, and the second s	
X DOL	Amendmen Emergency justification)	(including	- -	SEA IS	Contact	ΓY, NJ (08243			Tel	ephone Nu	mber		-	
DCA	Cancellation	ו		JOHN					dec name of the second		130	av/			
Name of Facility Where Aba RESIDENTIAL	tement is Takir	ng Place (3)		FACIL	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON		of Facility (4		, y	1, 2 2027		9.51	
Street Address 3500 BOARDWALK, A	APT. 225 NC	ORTH						П	Subchapter of Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Oth			dings,	hom	es,
City (5) SEA ISLE CITY								Squa 100	re Feet 0	# of	Floors		ildg. A	lge	
County (6) CAPE MAY	A 18			County C (STATE U		,	_		ent Use (Prio SIDENTIAL		ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir CONNELL GREENE	ed by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Cont D ENVIRO			ERVI	CES	INC	
Street Address 904 KINGS ARMS DR	IVE						Street 570 (ss //S RUN						
City, State, Zip Code DOWNINGTOWN, PA	19335								ip Code HILL, NJ	0806	2				
Project Manager for Monitor RICK PELLISSIER	ing Firm			Telephon 484-43			Teleph 610-3				License N 01145	lo.			
Start Date (10) 04/05/2012		Scheduled 04/12/20		pletion D)ate (11)		Name EMS		HA Monitor				20022000	A COUNTY	
Occupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated	**	.557.		ent			Street 200 I		ss 30 NORTI	Н					
Abatement Performed of their – Describe: RES	Outside of Non SIDENTIAL CON	nal Facility I NDO-VACAN	Hours IT			_			ip Code NSON, NJ	080	77				
Scope of Work (Check All TI	hat Apply)						F	7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		THE REAL PROPERTY.	enova emoliti				Ě	Mi	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure				n	
		le l	ocati	on I				7 140	II-Exempled	() ain	u Noi-Fila	1	Abate	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma <u>TO BE ABATE</u> In Facility (13)	iterial (ACM)	Used Mair Custo	ormall Sole ntenar	ly ly by nce/		stos Conta thermal surfac		Aateria s insul T, or	ation,	(8	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
190		Yes	No	N/A								L		ê	
BED ROOM	11			X	F	POPCO	RN CI	EILIN	IG	12	20 SF	X			
BED ROOM				X		POPCO					20 SF	X	_		
LIVING ROO	OM			X	F	POPCO	RN CI	EILIN	IG	39	90 SF	X	_		
Name of Registered Waste NETS City, State	Hauler		40000	JDEP Waler ID I		Cubic of Was			Name of R ALLIED City, State	WAS	ered Landfil	1			
HAZLETON, PA	and the second second	-,-				04/13	<i>[</i> 2012)		IMPERIA						
Completed by RONALD SWANSON		PROJ	ECT	MANA	GER	Si	ignature L/L	W	Ole	14		ate 3/27/2	2012		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)							* Do no	t use	this form for a	asbest	os licensur	e exen	pted	activi	ties.

MONI				8:60 and 12			1		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				-
	Na	me of E	Building	Owner/Ope	rator (2)	Alic	SEH	215				1	-
of Notification (1)	1	Aim	Ber	-ville	<u> </u>	11110	,	THE MAL	\R 3	n í	2012		lan.
3-26-12	St	reet Ad	dress			4.N S		4-11)II O	17		_	1
cies Notified Type Notification		a	mis i	NOCTE	Am1	41N 5	Iree						أج
In the ideal	10	ity Stat	te, Zip C	ode				-275	10103	CONT	IRGL	Š.	
EPA Amended		icy, o.	C.	T (1)	f .	NI	03	Thoma Number	r L104	10.11	<u> </u>		-
	a	LAI	Contac	t 1 0 1 0 0			Tele	530 phone Numbe	2,000			- 100	
DOL Emergency (including justification)	9	name of	Contac				1700			. 9	7		4 100
DOH Cancellation		Don	120	TUII!	-		Phy.		-				
DCA E		FACI	LIIYIN	PURMATIC	1	ype of Facili						- 1	
ne of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place	(3)			0	1 1	School (K-12)	(42)					
ne of Facility VIIII	ScHe	01 0	C1.43	> 126013	F	Subchar	oter 8 (Oth	er than K-12)	building	s, ho	mes	,	
ne of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place LAm Best Ville Public					E	Other (I.		& commercial		_		-	
eet Address	G.T.	01.7	-			etc.) Square Feet	# 0	of Floors	Bldg.	Age	9	- 1	
200 NORTH MAIN	23 / 13						e =	3	+ 2	. Z	755		
LamberTville	. ,	C	185	30		+ 10000	/Prior if be	eing demolishe	ed)				
LamberTville	U	County	Code (7)		Current Use	0						
ounty (6)		(STAT	E USE O	NLY)	[CIA	5 71	0017					
120 PM	- 10)	TASC	CM No.		Name (of Abatemen	Contracti	J1 (3)	- -	-			
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owne	r (8)	1 70	Olvi i i i		k +	A ENVI	CAME	Tal Co	s I i A	10			1
ame of Montonia			1		Street	Address							1
K+A ENVIRONMENTAL					20	LAUC	K RO	90				-	1
treet Address					City S	State, Zip Co	de						1
20 LAUCK ROAD					Oity, o	· · · · · · · ·	P	License N	40				4
City, State, Zip Code	40				mo	hone No.	+ 1 //	License N	lo.				1
		Tele	phone N	lo.	Telep	Hone ito.	172A	OLI	02		55	1	-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1.11	-85	6-770	616-	SS6-7	lonitor						
mike Karl Isc	heduled C	Complet	tion Date	e (11)									
					C	ETL	A155						
	3-1	大-	1 4_										
					Stree	et Address	200			7			
Ctatus During Abatement (Chief	nly One)				Stree	7 N2	~ EO.	TILN C	cur	T			_
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chesting Por	only One)	atement			10	7 Nec	<i>≥ EO.</i>	TILN C	our	7			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chesting Por	only One)	atement			10	7 Nec	NEO.	7. LN C	64r 511	ア			
Occupancy Status During Abatement Consession Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	only One)	atement			10	State, Zip C	NC	37	>11				
Occupancy Status During Abatement Consenses Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	only One) iod of Aba Facility H	atement ours			10	State, Zip C	NC	37	>11				
Occupancy Status During Abatement Concerns Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	only One) iod of Aba Facility H	atement ours			10	State, Zip C	ontainmer Enclosure	at with Negative	e Pressi	ıre			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	only One)	atement ours			10	State, Zip C	ontainmer Enclosure	at with Negative	e Pressi	ure oced	lure		
Occupancy Status During Abatement Concerns Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	only One) iod of Aba Facility H	atement ours			10	State, Zip C	ontainmer Enclosure	at with Negative	e Pressi	oced			_
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	only One) riod of Aba Facility H Re De	atement ours novatio	n n		10	State, Zip C	ontainmer Enclosure	at with Negative	e Pressi	oced	lure patem Type		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	only One) riod of Aba Facility H Re De	novation	n n		City,	State, Zip C	ontainmer Enclosure Bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative	e Pressi	oced	Туре	9	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	novation Location formally	n n	Achest 05	City,	State, Zip C	ontainmer Enclosure Bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr	e Pressu	oced Ab	Туре	9	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Is I	enovation molition community of Solely ntenanna	n n n v by ce/	Asbestos (i.e. th	Description of Containing	State, Zip Community of the Mini-E Glove Non-form of the Material (stems insulation).	ontainmer Enclosure Bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative	e Pressu	oced Ab	Туре	9	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Abbestos Containing Material (ACM)	Is I	enovation consults of the cons	n n n v by ce/	(i.e. th	Description of the containing	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-f	ontainmer Enclosure Bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify	e Pressi	oced Ab	Туре	9	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Is I	enovation molition community of Solely ntenanna	n n n v by ce/	(i.e. th	Description of the containing	State, Zip Community of the Mini-E Glove Non-form of the Material (stems insulation).	ontainmer Enclosure Bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify	e Pressu	oced Ab	Туре		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	enovation consults of the cons	n n by ce/ taff?	(i.e. th	Description of the containing of the mison	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-fortion of ng Material (stems insulating, VAT, or cellaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressu	oced Ab	Туре	9	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Is I	enovation consults of the cons	n n n v by ce/	(i.e. th	Description of the containing of the mison	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-fortion of ng Material (stems insulating, VAT, or cellaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify	e Pressu	oced Ab	Туре	9	Enclosure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cite Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	enovation consults of the cons	n n by ce/ taff?	(i.e. th	Description of the containing of the mison	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-E	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressu	oced Ab	Туре	9	Eliciosais
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cite Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	enovation consults of the cons	n n by ce/ taff?	(i.e. th	Description of the containing of the mison	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-fortion of ng Material (stems insulating, VAT, or cellaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressu	oced Ab	Туре	9	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Green Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	enovation consults of the cons	n n by ce/ taff?	(i.e. th	Description of the containing of the mison	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-fortion of ng Material (stems insulating, VAT, or cellaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressu	oced Ab	Туре	9	Eliciosario
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cite Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	enovation consults of the cons	n n by ce/ taff?	(i.e. th	Description of the containing of the mison	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-fortion of ng Material (stems insulating, VAT, or cellaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted ACM)	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressuiable Pr	oced Ab	Туре	9	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cite Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	enovation consults of the cons	n n by ce/ taff?	(i.e. th	Descrips Containing ermal sys surfacing other misc	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-fortion of ing Material (Items insulating, VAT, or cellaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted ACM)	at with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fr Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressuiable Pr	oced Ab	Туре	9	Eliciosario
Occupancy Status During Abatement (City) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) C 1 4 55	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	atement ours novation molition Location ormally d Solely internancedial Si (12) No	n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	Floor	Descrips Containing ermal sys surfacing other misc	State, Zip Constitution of the sinsulation, VAT, or collaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressi	Ab	Repair .	Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (City) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) C 1 4 55	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	atement ours novation molition Location ormally d Solely internancedial Si (12) No	n h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h	Floor Naste	Descrips Containing ermal sys surfacing other misc	State, Zip Constitution of the sinsulation, VAT, or collaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure bag Proce Exempted ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressi	Ab	Repair .	Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cities Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) C 1 4 55 Rec m Name of Registered Waste Hauler	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	atement ours novation molition Location ormally d Solely internancedial Si (12) No	n h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h	Floor Naste	Descripes Containing ermal sys surfacing other misc	State, Zip Company State, Var, or collaneous) The Associated State	ontainmer Enclosure Ebag Proce Exempted ACM) Ion, Name of Lmf City, St	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressi	Ab	Repair .	Encapsulate	Figure
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cities Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) C 1 4 55 Rec m Name of Registered Waste Hauler	ionly One) iod of Aba Facility H Re De	atement ours novation molition Location ormally d Solely internancedial Si (12) No	n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	Floor Naste	Descripes Containing ermal sys surfacing other mison ther mison the mison that the containing ermal sys surfacing the mison the mison that the containing ermal sys surfacing the mison that the containing ermal sys surfacing the containing ermal sys surfacing the containing ermal system.	State, Zip Company State, Zip Co	ontainmer Enclosure Ebag Proce Exempted ACM) Ion, Name of Lmf City, St	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressi	Ab	Repair .	Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Consider of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler K + A Enuricement Facility	Is I N Used Mai Cust	atement ours novation molition Location ormally d Solely internancedial Si (12) No	n h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h	Floor Naste	Descripes Containing ermal system surfacing other mison ther mison the mison	Full C Mini-Bellaneous)	ontainmer Enclosure Ebag Proce Exempted ACM) Ion, Name of Lmf City, St	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Registered Light attentions and series are series attentions.	e Pressi	Ab	Repair	Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Consider of Normal Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler K + A Enuricement Facility	Is I N Used Mai Cust	atement ours novation molition Location ormally d Solely intenancedial Si (12) No	n h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h	Floor Naste	Descripes Containing ermal system surfacing other mison ther mison the mison	State, Zip Company State, Zip Co	ontainmer Enclosure Ebag Proce Exempted ACM) Ion, Name of Lmf City, St	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressi	Ab	Repair	Encapsulate	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cities Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler	Is I N Used Mai Cust	atement ours novation ormally d Solely intenance odial Si (12) No	n h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h	Floor Naste	Descripes Containing ermal system surfacing other mison ther mison the mison	Full C Mini-E Glove Non-fotion of ng Material (stems insulating, VAT, or cellaneous) ards e al Date 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	ontainmer Enclosure Bbag Proceed Rempted ACM) John, John Mame of Ling Fill City, St. Limp	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e Pressi	Ab Ab	Repair	Encapsulate	2

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Initial Non-Fria (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) check #: 4664

Initial Non-Friable Notification

					W Y	25-0	Owner/Operat	or	(2) W/ F=	Participa 1				-
Date of Notifica			Name	or	BULL	aing	Owner/operat							
	2 3 1/1 1 2						strict							-
Agencies Notifie	d Type Notifica	stion	Stre	et A	ddre	22		MAF	3 n 2012					
(X)EPA	[X]Initial Notific	ation	25 l	Depe	w St	treet	1	1117 11	1 3 11 2012	1000				
(X) DEP	(}Amended Notific	ation				07628			Telepi	one Number				-
[X] DOH	[]Cancell		Name	e of	Con	tact	-16 To 44			************				
[]DCA			Kev	vin D			8		48/8/8					-
							FORMATION		ype of Facilit	G (4)				_
Name of Facility	Where Abatemen	t is Tal	king	Plac	e (3	1		1 2	Minches	(8-12)				
Dumont High Sch	nool	Xiji - 21-23-27 ii						-	[]Subchap []Other (ter 8 (Oth i.e., priv	ate &	etc	.)	
								S	quare Feet #	of Floors	Bld	g. n	ge	
101 New Milford	Avenue	County	751		V/11025	Coup	ty Code (7)	-11	40,000	2	1 30	50	chad	<u></u>
City (5)		Councy	(0)			(STA	TÉ USE ONLY)		urrent Use (Pr	lor it bei	ng ue	MOTI		
Dumont, NJ 0762	28	Berger	1	1 2 5 1	****		Name of Abat	eme	School nt Contractor	(9)				_
Name of Monitor Owner (8)	ing Firm Hired	by Build	ing	ASC	ı NO.		-							
	BD					- 1	Four Strong	Buil	ders, Inc.					
Street Address	BD treet Address						Street Addre							
							180 Sargear	nt A	venue					-
City, State, Zi	p Code						City. State							
							Clifton, NJ 0	701	3-1935	Lice	ase N	ımbe	-	-
Project Manager	for Monitoring	Ercw	Celep	hone	Num	ber			54	0080	7			
							973-614-037 Name of OSH	// A M	pnitor	10000				
Scheduled Start	The state of the s	hed.Com												
0 4 / 0 5	1/1121 11	0 4 / .	Day	1/12	Year	1	Four Strong	Bui	lders, Inc.					
Occupancy Statu	s During Abatem	ent (Ch	eck o	nly	one)		Street Addr							
	Closed/Vacated I					. 1	180 Sargea	nt A	venue					-
[]Abatement Hours - De	Performed Outsi	ide of N	ormal	. Fac	1111	Y	City, state		ip cour					
[]Other - De	escribe:					-	Clifton, NJ (070	13					_
Scope of Work	(Check all that	apply)					[]Ft	111	Containment wi	ith Negativ	re Pre	ssui	e	
[]Demo	olition		[X]	Reno	vati	on	[]Mi	ini-	Encrosure					
[]>3 :	sf or >3 lf 0 sf or >260 lf						(X) No	on-E	riable Procedu	ire				
			Т	Is							Aba	eme	E E	PE
	ocation of			cation rmal:			Descrip	tion	of	Amount	R	R	NC	1
Asbes	tos-Containing erial (ACM)			Jsed olel			Asbestos-Co Material	(Al	CM)	(Specify		E	A P	1
TO	BE ABATED		рА	Mai	n-	i	(i.e., therm	urfa	acing, VAT,	LF)	V	A	S	9
in	Facility (13)		Cus	stod	ial		or other m	isc	ellaneous)		A L	R	L	
7.E			Yes	No	N/A					450 LF	1	-	†	1
1960's Wing of	the School			X		Inter	or Window C	auli	<u> </u>		+	-	-	\vdash
	•										-	-	-	╁
									1 25 E 20 1 10 1 E	E 1 1 1 2 2 2 2	-	-	+	+
									1 × 2 × 2 ×		P	L		L
Name of Regist	ered Waste Haul	er	Н		r ID	te No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	3	Name of Regis		ILILI			
Four Strong Bu	uilders, Inc.		1	260	9	17	Disposal Da	ate	G.R.O.W.S., In	10.				-
City. State	*						-Lopotal of	resident.						
Clifton, NJ		or observed a visu		.er					Tullytown, PA		- 1	ate		
Completed By	Print or Type)	Title				MINISTRAL SERVICE	Signat	Lure	10					
Bilyana Kulako	ovska	Office	Admi	nistra	ator		_ E	> /	gi	\nearrow		3/23/	12	

Date of Notification			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)													
0 3 / 2			BC	E of	the	Vocat	tional S	chool in	the	County of Su	ssex				-	
Agencies Notified Ty	be Motitio	801011								III MAR	3 n 201) 1	4			
(X) EPA (X) DEP	[X]Initial Notific	ation					Road Code		1 40	1.	0 11 201				_	
(X) DOL	[]Amended Notific	ation				7871			Į Į		phone Numb					
[X] DOH	[]Cancell		Nan	ne of	Con	tact			lane.	Terel	offore realis	and the second of the second				
[]DCA	[]0400		Ru	ıss N	/laske	er			3,3 - 54	~~		18,891	1 4 4 1 P	1. AV. 1241.W	_	
							NFORMAT	HOI							_	
Name of Facility When	e Abatemer	nt is Ta	king	Pla	ce (3	3).			Ty	pe of Facili						
Sussex County Technic	cal School		-							[]Other	pter 8 (0) (i.e., pr:	vate	et.	nmer-		
122 North Church Roa	d									uare Feet	# of Floo	S BI	ag. 50	nge		
City (5)		County	(6)			Cou	nty Co	de (7) E ONLY)	Cu	40,000 rrent Use (P	rior if b	ing d			1)	
O NII 07071		Susse	v			(31			S	chool		12 1 10p 2er a		•		
Sparta, NJ 07871 Name of Monitoring F			ASC	M No	-	Name	of Abate	men	t Contractor	(9)	7		Y.			
Owner (8)				000		-	Four	Strong B	uild	ers. Inc.						
Hillman Consulting, LL Street Address	Hillman Consulting, LLC							t Addres		0.0,						
							180 5	Sargeant	Ave	enue	_			-		
1600 Route 22 East City, State, Zip Cod					_	City.	City. State. Zip Code									
Union, NJ 07083 Project Manager for	Montforton	Firm I	Celeo	hone	Num	ber	Clifto	n, NJ 070	013	-1935	License Number					
	MOUTCOLING		908.6		20232			14-0377			008	07				
Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date	(10) Sc	hed.Com				(11)	Name	of OSHA	Mor	itor						
0 4 / 0 5 / 1 Nonth / Day / Y	ear	0 4 / lonth /	Day	1/1	1 2 Year one)	!	Four	Strong B	Build	lers, Inc.						
[X] Facility Closed	/Vacated D	uring E	ntire	Per	riod	-	180 5	Sargeant	Ave	enue						
of Abatement []Abatement Perfo						Y Y	City	State.	Zi	p Code			13			
Hours - Describ	e:		Clifton, No						013	3						
Scope of Work (Check	H Miles while had	apply)			•		Tomic			ontainment w	ith Megat	ve Pr	essi	re .	-	
[]Demolition []>3 sf or [X]>160 sf or	on >3 1f		(X)]Ren	ovati	Lon		[]Min:	i-E	ontainment w nclosure ag Procedure iable Proced				3.3		
			Т	Is								Aba	teme	nt T	ype E	
Location Asbestos-Co Material TO BE Al in Facil (13	ontaining (ACM) BATED Lity		Noi Se by ter Cu: St:	cation male with the contract of the contract	1y y n- e/ ial	i	Asbe Ma (i.e., nsulat	escriptic stos-Con terial { thermal ion. sur ther mis	ACM SY fac	ning	Amount (Specif SF or LF)		R E P A I R	NCAPSUL .	N C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
Second Floor Room 2	207		res	X	14/14	VAT	and m	astic			1,200 SF	X				
Second Floor Room				X	1		e Tops				224 SF	X				
Second Floor Room			1	X	-	Door					1 each	X				
1st & 2nd Floor Landing	-	X	1	VAT	and m	astic			584 SF	X			T			
Name of Registered	Waste Haul	er	N		Was	te		Yards	Th	lame of Regis	stered Lar	dfill				
	51				r ID	NO.	DI Wa	ste	10	G.R.O.W.S., I	nc.					
Four Strong Builders	, inc.		1	260	3	4-	Dispo	sal Date		City. State						
30 20 20									-	Tullytown, PA						
Clifton, NJ	or Tunel	Title					4	Signatur		Do		71	ate			
Completed by (111111 -1 1121)								D	1	41						
Bilyana Kulakovska		Office	\dmi	nictr	ator		1	921	1	1 _		1	3/27	/12		

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Initial Notification - Sub 8 Check #: 4671

BOE of the Vocational School in the County of Sussex	Date of Notification (1)		Name	of	Buil	ding	Owner/C	perato	r (2) -				1]				
Note Notification			1	BO	E of t	he V	ocati	onal Sc	hool in t	the	County of Sus	sex							
Colera C				Stre	et A	ddre	SS	Onar Go		1		V4-5 1)	1001-100-110	4					
Magnetic Spain S				100	Nor	h Ch	urah	Dood			+ -	- 20	112						
Sparta No. Spar	[X]EPA	X Initial									MAR	3-6-4	,1/						
Name of Facility Where Abacement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abacement is Taking Place (3) Name of Facility Where Abacement is Taking Place (3) Name of Facility (4) Name of Facility (4) Name of Facility (5) Name of Facility (5) Name of Facility (5) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Name of Monitoring Name of Monitoring Firm Hired Building Name of Monitoring Name of Monitoring Firm Hired Building Name of Monitoring			LION		- V-						13			1					
Russ Masker	(X) DOL	Amended Notifica	tion							_	Telepi	one Numb	er			-	-		
Russ Masker Sectiff Section	[X] DOH	[]Cancella	tion									107			p. Springer, page 1879	ŕ.,			
Sussex County Technical School Street Address 122 North Church Road CITY (5) Sussex Name of Monitoring Firm Mired by Building ASCH No. Synta, NJ 07871 Sussex Sparta, NJ 07871 Sussex Name of Monitoring Firm Mired by Building ASCH No. Owner (8) Hillman Consulting, LLC Street Address 1600 Route 22 East Curity, State. Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulty Code (1) Street Address 160 Agenta Start Date (10) Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Consulting Firm Felephone Number Tour Strong Builders, Inc. Street Address 180 Sargeant Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, Stat	AND THE PROPERTY AND TH	[]0000===		Ru	ss Ma	askei	r				K-ALCIECT	- un			-				
Sussex County Technical School Street Address 122 North Church Road City 151 County (5) City 157 County (5) City 157 County (5) City 158 Sussex 122 North Church Road City 157 County (5) City 157 County (5) City 157 County (5) City 157 County (5) City 158 Sussex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCH No. Noner (6) Hillman Consulting, LLC Street Address 1600 Route 22 East City, State. Zip Code City 158 City State. Zip Code City State Date (10) City 158 Cocupanty Status During Abatement (Check only one) Corporative City Closed Vacated During Enter Period City State Date (10) City State Cocupant Avenue City State State Date (10) City State Cocupant Avenue City State State Date (10) City State Cocupant Avenue City State City								FORMATI	МО	1 9747	ne of Facilit	y (4)		-			-		
Sussex County Technical School Street Address Street Address Sussex Family of Floors Bidg, Age Age County (5) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Sparta, NJ 07871 Spart	Name of Facility Wher	e Abatemen	is Ta	king	Plac	e (3)	,			12	Marken	(4-12)							
122 North Church Road County (6) County Code (7) County Co	Succes County Technic	al School									[]Subchap	ter 8 (0							
122 North Church Road County (6) County (7) County (6) County	Street Address	on our or									[]Other (ildings.	home	25.	etc.)	_		
Sparta, NJ 07871 Sparta, NJ 07871 Sparta, NJ 07871 Sussex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCN Mo. Owner (8) Hillman Consulting, LLC Street Address 1800 Route 22 East City. State. 21p Code Union, NJ 07083 Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number City. State. 21p Code Union, NJ 07088 Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number City. State. 21p Code Union, NJ 07088 Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number City. State. 21p Code Union, NJ 07088 Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number City. State. 21p Code Union, NJ 07089 Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number City. State. 21p Code Union, NJ 07013-1935 City State. 21p Code Ulifon, NJ 07013-1935 City State Date (10) (Ny scality Closed/Vacated During Entire Period (Ny scality Closed/Vacated During Entire Period (Ny scality Closed/Vacated During Entire Period (Note of the Monitor City State Non-Friable Procedure (Non-Friable Procedure (Non										Sc		of Floo	rs	3 Tag		-			
Sparta, NJ 07871 Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCN No. Owner (8) Hillman Consulting, LLC Street Address 1600 Route 22 East City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitor Date (11) 0		1	County	(6)			Coun	nty Code	(7)	E.	40,000	ior if b	eing	den		hed	_		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASCM No. Owner (8)	CITY (3)						(STA	ATE USE	ONLI							2 H			
Name of Monitoring Film Arton of Monitoring Film Telephone Number City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Troject Manager for Monitoring Film Telephone Number (III) Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched.Completion Date (III) Scheduled Start Date (III) Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched.Completion Date (III) Scheduled Start Date (III) S	Sparta, NJ 07871		Susse	X	LECT	No.	1	Name o	f Abate	mer	nt Contractor	(9)							
Hillman Consulting, LLC Street Address 1600 Route 22 East City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Troject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Gity, State, Zip Code Cliffon, NJ 07083 Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched.Completion Date (11) Sched.Compl	Name of Monitoring Fi	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bull Owner (8)																	
180 Sargeant Address 180 Sargeant Avenue		C			0002	23		Four S	trong B	uilo	lers, Inc.								
Union, NJ 07083 Union, NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Tele	Street Address																		
Union, NJ 07083 Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 703688/8007 Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched.Completion Date (11) O S O Start Date (10) O O O O O O O O O	1600 Route 22 East							180 Sa	argeant	Av	enue					_	-		
Union, NJ 07083 Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched.Completion Date (11) Street Address Street Address Sched.Completion Date (11) Street Address Street	City. State. Zip Code	9																	
Thomas Rubbino Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) O 4 / O 5 / I 2 O 4 / I 5 / I 2 O 4 / I 5 / I 2 O 4 / I 5 / I 2 O 4 / I 5 / I 2 O 4 / I 5 / I 2 O 4 / I 5 / I I I I I I I I I	Union NJ 07083						Clifton	, NJ 070	013	3-1935	Lie	cense	Nu	mber					
Thomas Rubino Scheduled Start bate (10) Sched.Completion Date (11) 10 4 1 1 5 1 1 2	Project Manager for	Monitoring					ier					00	807						
O 4 1 0 5 1 1 2	Thomas Rubino		9 (5	908.6	88.78	300	777	973-6	14-03//	Mo	nitor	100	307		-0000		_		
180 Sargeant Avenue	Scheduled Start Date	(10) Set	iea.Com	1 . 5	1 . 1	191													
180 Sargeant Avenue	0 4 / 0 5 / 1 Month / Day / 3	ear M	onth /	Day	1/1-	Year		Four S	Strong E	Bull	ders, Inc.								
of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Rours - Describe: Other - Describe: Cliffon, NJ 07013	Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatem	ent (Ch	eck o	nly	one)													
Clifton, NJ 07013							. 1	180 S	argeant	A\	venue					_			
Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Cliffon, NJ 07/013 Cliffon, NJ 0	1 1Abatement Perfo	rmed Outsi	de of N	ormal	. Fac	1111	Y	City.	State.	6.1	tp tout								
Demolition Description of Description of Description of Specify Description of Description of Specify Description of Specify Description of Specify Description of Description Description of Description Descr	[]Other - Describ	e:		Clifton, NJ 07							3								
Demolition Description of Description of Description of Specify Description of Description of Specify Description of Specify Description of Specify Description of Description Description of Description Descr	Scope of Work (Check	all that	apply)						(X)Ful	1 (Containment wi	th Negat	ive	Pres	sur	e	950		
Composition of Comp	/ IDemolitic	on.			Reno	vati	on		1 Min	11 -	Enclosure								
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED 1	[]>3 sf or	>3 1f F >260 1f							[]Non	ı-F	riable Procedu	ire							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Four Strong Builders, Inc. Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Location of Asbestos-Containing Asbestos-Containing Asbestos-Containing (Specify M E A I U V V As S S S I I V V As S S S I V V As S S S I V V As S S S I V V V As S S S I V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V					Is	- 1				•			A	bat	emen	t Ty	pe E		
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Four Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Cliffon, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff(12) Yes No N/A Joint Compound NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Disposal Date Cubic Yards Of Waste G.R.O.W.S., Inc. Tullytown, PA Signature Date 3/27/12								De	scripti	ion	of	_			, l	N	N		
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Four Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Cliffon, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Material (ACM) by Maintenance (i.e., thermal systems insulation. surfacing. VAT. In R I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Asbestos-Co	ontaining		1	Used	-		Asbes	tos-Con	IAC	ining M)	(Speci	fy	M	E				
Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Four Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Cubic Yards Office Administrator Disposal Date Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature 3/27/12				by	Mair	1-		/i.e.	thermal	1 s	vstems		r		A	S	S		
Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 12609 City. State Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Staff(12) Yes No N/A Joint Compound 812 SF Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.S., Inc. City. State Tullytown, PA Signature Signature 3/27/12	in Faci.	lity					11	or ot	her mis	sce	llaneous)		- 1				U R		
Second Floor Corridor Second Floor Corridor VAT and mastic VAT and mastic 2,200 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 12609 City. State Cliffon, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Joint Compound 812 SF VAT and mastic 2,200 SF Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S., Inc. Tullytown, PA Signature 3/27/12	. (13			St	aff(N/A									_		E		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator VAT and mastic Cubic Yards Of Waste G.R.O.W.S., Inc. G.R.O.W.S., Inc. Signature Tullytown, PA Signature 3/27/12	Second Floor Corrido	or		1	X		Joint	Compo	ound				-	Δ					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Four Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.S., Inc. Disposal Date Tullytown, PA Signature Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator				+	X		VAT	and ma	astic			2,200 S	F,	X			_		
Four Strong Builders, Inc. Four Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Case Adminis	Second Floor Cornac	7	THE STATE OF THE S	+-	-					_	1000								
Four Strong Builders, Inc. Four Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Case Adminis				+-	1							-							
Four Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator G.R.O.W.S., Inc. Tullytown, PA Signature Signature 3/27/12	Name of Pagistered	Waste Haul	er	IN	JDEP	Was	te				Name of Regis	tered La	ndfi.	11					
Four Strong Builders, Inc. City. State Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Disposal Date City. State Tullytown, PA Date Signature Date 3/27/12	Name Of Regiscore						No.	of Was	ste		CBOWS I	nc.							
Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator Tullytown, PA Signature 3/27/12	Four Strong Builders	, Inc.			12609)		Dispos	al Dat	e	City. State	10.		-					
Clifton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator ASB-41	City. State								and the state of t										
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator 3/27/12	Clifton, NJ	MATERIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF						1	Si de Seu	FA				Da	ate				
Bilyana Kulakovska Office Administrator	Completed By (Print	or Type)	Title					-	orgnacu		\$3	,							
ASB-41	Bilvana Kulakovska	100	Office	Admi	nistra	ator			B.	<	yu /			13	/27/	12			
	ASB-41	<u> </u>									2.00					G44	667		

heck # 1344			Nam	ne of	Building	Owner/Opera	ator (2) T [5]	-6 1 W E I	m						
Date of Notification (1)			Don				į		-							
3/28/2012	N-Matigarian				dress						1					
Agency Notified	Type Notification		1	10010000	ard Str	eet .		II III MA	R 3 n 2012	-11						
」EPA	☑ Initial				te, Zip C			<u></u>	111_0		i.					
DEP	Amended Amendment #		1800		ir, NJ		2000	1								
M DOL	☐ Emergency (including				Contact		- }	ASB		-						
⊠ DOH	justification)		2777.70		artini			And the second s								
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation					ORMATION		a to be obtain	age of the experience of the contract of the c							
				ACIL	IIY INFO	JRIVIATION	- 1	Type of Facility	(4)		W 5	gri -				
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking Place	(3)														
rivate home								☐ School (K-1 2	2) 8 (Other than K-1 2)							
Street Address								SOUTH (i.e. pi	rivate & commercial build	dings,						
5 Harvard Street								homes, etc.)							
City (5)						- 100		Square Feet	# of Floors Big	g. Ag	9					
V2020 103	12															
Montclair, NJ 0704 County (6)	t.		Co	unty	Code (7) (STATE USE		Current Use (P	rior if being demolished)							
County (0)			ON	ILY)			i									
Essex		ASC	CM No).		Name of Ab	ateme	ent Contractor (9)	ast resembl						
Name of Monitoring Fi	irm Hired by Building Owner(8)				Gr Tech Ll	I C									
						Street Addre	100						- 144 1			
Street Address						- Control of the Cont										
						576 Valley Rd #283 City, State. Zip Code										
City, State, Zip Code						Wayne, NJ 07470										
		Tolen	hone I	No.		Telephone No. License No.							-			
Project Manager for M	Monitoring Firm	Teleb	none i	140.		973-638-1			01127							
	Scheduled Cor	nelotion	Date ((11)		Name of OS		Monitor	JOT127			-				
Start Date (10)	1965 - 1966	npietion	Date ((11)				onsultants,In	C							
04/06/2012	04/07/2012					Street Addr		Olisuitants,iii					-			
Occupancy Status Du	uring Abatement (Check only	one)						v Road, Bldg	r # 3.4 Δ							
☑ Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire Period of	Abatem	ent			City, State,			, .n J+A							
☐ Abatement Perform ☐ Other - Describe:	ned Outside of Normal Facilit	ty Hours				Fair Lawn										
			_			rall Lawli	, 143	07410	7				eine-			
Scope of Work (Chec	ck all that apply)								h Negative Pressure							
≥ 3 sf or > 3 If					ovation			Enclosure ebag Procedure								
≥160 sf or >260 l	f		J	Den	Olltion		Non-	Exempted (*) ar	nd Non-Friable Procedure							
		le l o	cation								Abat	eme /pe	nt			
			mally							L.		T	1			
	cation of	Used S			Ache	Descrip estos Containin			Amount			m				
	ining Material (ACM) E ABATED	Mainte	enance todial	e/		e., thermal sys			(Specify	Zemova	R	Encapsulate	1			
	Facility	7.77	aff?			surfacing			SF or LF)	10	Repair	Insc	Liciosuic			
	(13)	(*	12)			other misc	ellalle	ous)		à	- =	ate				
				A1/A									1			
	Yes 1	Nox	N/A	Pine i	nsulation			35 LF	X	Ī		1				
Basement			^x		i ibe ii		-		1		-	T	T			
		-	_ -							***	1	1	+			
											-	1-	÷			
								T	l d l angéri		-	1	1			
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler		EP Wa	ste F	lauler	Cubic Yard	is of	Name of Reg	stered Landfill							
		ID No				Waste										
Gr Tech LLC		0033	785			Disposal D	ate	T.R.R.F. In	<u>c</u>		# NIC 76	.a				
City, State						Disposal D	ale	Process and the second	DA							
Wayne, NJ 07470						Citation	1	Tullytown,	PA Date	е	-	-				
Completed by	Title					Signature	Heu	he Ne	03/2		12					
N.Jevtic	Owner					icensure ekem			:03/2	0/20	1-		_			

				NJAC 8:6	0 and 12:12					E	In		
Date of Notification (1) 3/27/2012 Check	#2180			Building Ow Realty LL0	ner/Operator	(2)							
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Ad 211 W	_{dress} /est New	York			MAR 3 (201	2	1	/	
EPA Initial Amended DEP Amended DOL Amendment	#			e, Zip Code City, NJ 0				Assisting Co	AIRGI.	ů.		Process with	
DOH Emergency (including	2082		Contact		-1500	KA, MARINE CONTRACTOR	Telephone N					
DCA Cancellation				Almanza	MATION	-		Sam Bang	7		100		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Garage	Place (3)		171012			Тур	e of Facility (4 School (K-12						
Street Address 4414 Park Avenue						×	Subchapter 8	(Other than K- ivate & commer		ldings,	home	∌s,	
City (5) Union City, NJ						Squ 10	uare Feet	# of Floors	0.50	3ldg. A 30+	ge		
County (6) Hudson				ode (7) SE ONLY)			rrent Use (Prior cant Garage	if being demoli	shed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building 0 N/A	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			batement Cont ices Corpora					ASSESSMENT	
Street Address			Stree 426		ress n Street			00.000					
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip Code Guttenberg, NJ 07093									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Те	lephon	e No.	Telep 201		No. -1700	License 01074	No.				
Start Date (10) 04/07/2012	Scheduled 04/10/20	and the same	letion E	Date (11)			SHA Monitor ices Corpora	ation					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec					Stree 426		ress Street						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of Ab nal Facility H	lours	nt		50,700		, Zip Code erg, NJ 070	93					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Observe Control						-3-5	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novatio molition			Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
	le I	ocation	,]				Non-Exempled	() and Non-rin	Abatement				
Location of	No	rmally			Descriptio	n of				Ty	уре		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Main Custo	tenano dial Sta (12)	e/	(i.e. th	s Containing nermal system surfacing, V other miscella	ns ins AT, o	ulation, r	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A					100.00	_		w		
Roof - garage area			х	F	lashing m	ateri	al	100 SF	x				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJI	DEP W	aste	Cubic Yards		Name of F	Registered Land	fill				
Atlantic Carting		0.00000000	uler ID	No.	of Waste			thlehem Land		orp			
City, State Wayne, NJ		1			Disposal Dat	Э	City, State Bethleh						
Completed by Gina Salvador	Title Office Manager								Date 3/27/2	012			

Date of Notification (1) 03/26/	12			Name of Building Owner/operator (2) Our Lady of the Valley												
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation		0.755	et Address Valley R		d		MAR	3 n	2012	1		1		
DEP DOL	Amende Amendr		_		State, Zip o			, j	ÁSELS,	3 - 3 -			de com	1		
DOH DCA	justifica Cancella	ation)	g	Name	e of Contact			Telephone Number								
7				FA	CILITY IN	FOR	RMATION		y many					_		
Name of Facility Where Benway School	Abatement is	Taking Place	e (3)					Type of Facility	2)	h K 4 0			1.00			
Street Address 630 Valley Road							∑ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) ☐ Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)									
City (5) Wayne, NJ 07470								Square Feet	# of F	loors	В	dg. A	ge			
County (6) Passaic				Cou USE	nty Code	(7) (STATE	Current Use (F	rior If bein	g demolis	shed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm (8) Birdsall Services		ilding Owner		ASCM 017	No.	1 33	ame of Abateme		9)							
Street Address 65 Jackson Dr #200						S	treet Address 2 Brookside I									
City, State, Zip Code Cranford, NJ 07806				WHITE THE		C	ity, State, Zip Co andolph, NJ 0	Code								
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	_	elephone No.	77007	Licen	se No.	_			_		
Michael Krupa		_	90	8-497-	-9103		73 933-2550		001	133						
Start Date (10) 04/09/2012		Scheduled C 04/13/20		tion Da	ate (11)		ame of OSHA M &S Environme									
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vacate				mont		920	treet Address 333 Rt 22 W									
Abatement Performed	Outside of N	Normal Facilit	y Hou			Ci	ity, State, Zip Co					9240				
Other - Describe: M		day /am -	4pm			U	nion, NJ 0708	33								
Scope of Work (Check a 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 260 lf	ii that appiy)		novat				Mini-Encl	ainment with Ne losure g Procedure mpted (*) and N	**************************************		e					
			Location					7		Aba			itement Type			
Location of Asbestos -Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	laterial (ACM) ED	Used Mair Cu	I Sole ntenar ustodia Staff? (12)	y by nce/ al	Asbest (i.e.,	the	Description of Containing Mate rmal systems ins urfacing, VAT, oner miscellaneou	sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A				-					· ·			
Boiler Room	X	-	Du	ct i	nsulation		80 SF		X	_						
												_		_		
						-										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler					Naste		ubic Yards	Name of Reg	istered La	ndfill	1					
Nick Restoration LLC	03378	No. 32	9	Waste BD	G.R.O.W.S											
City, State Randolph, NJ 07869							sposal Date BD	City, State Tullytown,	PA			<u> </u>				
Completed By Elvira Mrda		Title President					Signature lui a llida Date 03/26/2012									

1034

Date of Notification (1) 3-28-2012	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Newark Housing Authority											
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		18	Street Ad	dress		Jilly		1-0	1, 12 13								
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment Emergency		_	City, Stat Newar	oad Stre e, Zip Coo k, NJ 07	de		MA		n 2012								
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	o.uug	1		me of Contact Mark Tillery Telephone Number													
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION		NAC MARKET STATE OF THE STATE O				no-well						
Name of Facility Where Unoccupied Apt. U						Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)												
Street Address 991 Frelinghuysen	Ave.							Other (i.e. pretc.)	rivate &	commercia	l build			s,				
City (5) Newark		30						Square Feet	# of 15	Floors		dg. A	ge					
County (6) Essex				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Current Use (Prior Housing Units		g demolish	ed)							
Name of Monitoring Firr		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			of Abatement Con		(9)								
J & S Environment	tal						and the second	r Contracting,	LLC									
Street Address 2333 RT 22 West				1		Address roy Lane												
City, State, Zip Code								ate, Zip Code										
Union, NJ 07083			1 -			1)		oln Park, NJ 07	7035	License No				_				
Project Manager for Mo		Felephor			973-	one No. 706-7950		01088	J.									
Start Date (10) 4-9-2012		Scheduled 5-9-201		pletion D	Date (11)		200 E	of OSHA Monitor r Contracting,	LLC									
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Ched	k Only One	∍)					Address										
	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr					-	_350E) _506	roy Lane tate, Zip Code										
X Other – Describe:		nai r aciity	iouis			_ `		oln Park, NJ 0	7035									
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)				15000													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoliti				×	Glovebag Prod	e cedure				a					
		le	Locati	on		- Provide-		Tron Examples	- () a			Abate	ment					
Locatio	on of	N	ormal	у			ription				-	I I I	pe					
Asbestos-Containin TO BE Al In Fac (13	BATED cility	Mai Custo	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/ staff?			ystems		(S	mount specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
Can llatteched	" for leastion	Yes	No.	N/A	Soo."	attachor	d for a	description"										
See "attached			366	allacried	J 101 C	rescription												
Name of Registered Wa	IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	ards	Name of Registered Landfill												
Global Waste Serv			Н	auler ID 2171		of Waste	f Waste 110			Sand Co.								
City, State Hackettstown, NJ (07840					Disposa TBD	l Date	Date City, State Melleville, NY 11701										
Completed by Lillie Lazarevich	ompleted by Title							2ie Down	uS	3	ite	8-	20	حاد				